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    WÓZKI TRANSPORTOWE

WÓZEK TRANSPORTOWY VARIO LIGHT

W3

TYP

NOŚNOŚĆ PÓŁKI GÓRNEJ

NOŚNOŚĆ CAŁKOWITA

ŚREDNICA  KÓŁKA

ODLEGŁOŚCI PARKOWANIA

                                                                                                                           

                                                                

Vario Light

100 kg 

300 kg

125 mm

270 mm

475

432

520 950
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